Delta Century 25 miles —=ID

A.  Consumnes River Farm rest stop
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25.8 miles, + 34 / - 34 feet

| STOP at all STOP signs.

All riders must wear helmets while riding--no exceptions.
Ride single file.

Obey all California Vehicle Code laws.

Use hand signals when turning or stopping.

Pass other cyclists on the left.

Announce "On your left" or "Passing."

Indicate road hazards to others.

Use caution at all intersections.

Move well off the road before stopping.

Do not obstruct cars or other cyclists.

Wave vigorously to attract SAG driver’s attention.
Wear wristband--your ticket to rest stops--at all times.

Dial 9-1-1 in case of emergency.
Dial 209-980-7240 for SAG
Dial 209-418-8137 for anything else.
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Delta Century 25 miles

0.0 0.0 M Start of route

0.0 0.0 M Head east toward Davis
Rd gate

0.2 0.2 <« L ontoDavisRd

1.0 0.8 <« L onto W Woodbridge Rd

3.0 20 - RontoN RayRd

4.0 1.0 « L onto AcampoRd

5.5 1.5 - RontoN Thornton Rd

6.5 1.0 <« L ontoW Peltier Rd

8.9 24 - Slight R onto Blossom Rd

11.4 2.4 t |Cross Walnut Grove Rd
Watch for Traffic!

12.8 1.5 - RontoBarber Rd

13.3 0.5 <« L ontoCameron Rd

13.7 04 - RontoN Thornton Rd

14.4 0.7 & Reststop Consumnes
River Farm

14.4 0.0 M Continue south on

Thornton Rd

14.4 miles. +7/-30 feet

15.3 0.9 L onto N New Hope Rd

15.5 0.2 R onto N Sacramento
Blvd

15.9 0.4 Slight L onto N Thornton
Rd

16.6 0.7 L onto W Kile Rd

19.8 3.2 R onto N Ray Rd

22.8 3.0 L onto W Woodbridge Rd

24.8 2.0 R onto Davis Rd

25.6 0.8 R onto Cotton Tail Ln

25.8 0.2 End of route. High five!

25.8 0.0 End of route

11.4 miles. +24/-3 feet
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Cross Walnut Grove Rd
Watch for Traffic!


